018 <#H> RR UPDATED: 11/28/2025

DONGIJIN VENUS 0315N 1/8 1/13 1/16 1/16

& 1/19 D]
DONGIIN VENUS 0316N 1/16 1/20 1/23 1/23 & 1/26 D]
DONGIJIN VENUS 0317N 1/23 1/27 1/30 1/30 & 2/2 DJ

AE 77/ ETA
. CUT Hong Kong
TS CHIBA 26002S 12/25 1/7 1/12 1/13 B-K 1/22 TSL
TS HAKATA 26002S 1/7 1/14 1/19 1/20 H-K 1/29 TSL
TS CHIBA 26003S 1/15 1/21 1/26 1/27 B-K 2/5 TSL

SHR=I TvF>0D ETA

. CUT Singapore
ONE HAMBURG 083w 12/25 1/7 1/11 1/12 H-H 1/19 ONE
ONE OLYMPUS 079w 1/7 1/14 1/18 1/19 H-H 1/26 ONE
NYK VENUS 082w 1/15 1/21 1/25 1/26 H-H 2/2 ONE

ETA
. Haiphong
TS JOHOR 26001S 1/5 1/9 1/15 1/16 1/27 TSL
TS MAWEI 26002S 1/13 1/19 1/22 1/23 2/3 TSL
TS PENANG 26002S 1/20 1/26 1/29 1/30 2/10 TSL

1 —F1—7-NFI1 F&ERX=H www.ecuworldwide.co.jp



018 <#@>
INST D

RR

ETA

079W

Hamburg

ONE OLYMPUS 12/26 1/8 1/18 1/19 3/1 ONE
NYK VENUS 082w 1/9 1/16 1/25 1/26 3/8 ONE
ONE HANOI 054w 1/19 1/23 2/1 2/2 3/15 ONE

OvFILS LA

ONE OLYMPUS

ETA
Rotterdam

NYK VENUS

082w

1/9

1/16

1/25

1/26

3/5

ONE

ONE HANOI

054w

1/19

1/23

2/1

2/2

3/12

ONE

AL 27

ETA

079w

CuUT

Le Havre

ONE OLYMPUS 12/26 1/8 1/18 1/19 3/5 ONE
NYK VENUS 082w 1/9 1/16 1/25 1/26 3/12 ONE
ONE HANOI 054w 1/19 1/23 2/1 2/2 3/19 ONE

AL D7)

CuT

ETA
Antwerp

079w

ONE OLYMPUS 12/26 1/8 1/18 1/19 3/2 ONE
NYK VENUS 082w 1/9 1/16 1/25 1/26 3/9 ONE
ONE HANOI 054w 1/19 1/23 2/1 2/2 3/16 ONE

ONE OLYMPUS

PAE %)

CuUT

ETA
Southampton

NYK VENUS

082w

1/15

1/21

1/25

1/26

3/7

ONE

ONE HANOI

054w

1/22

1/28

2/1

2/2

3/14

ONE

1 =F1—T=NLFIA FEA=HH

www.ecuworldwide.co.jp

UPDATED: 11/26/2025




018 <@h>

RR

N> —)\— ETA

. Vancouver
YM PLUM 192E 1/5 1/8 1/18 1/18 H 2/3 ONE
HYUNDAI FORWARD 167E 1/9 1/16 1/25 1/25 H 2/10 ONE
TO BE ANNOUNCED 1/19 1/23 2/1 2/1 H 2/17 ONE

OY>EILR

AL 7
CcuT

ETA

Los Angeles

ONE HANNOVER 099E 12/24 1/6 1/15 1/16 R-& 1/28 ONE
ONE HAMMERSMITH 088E 1/6 1/14 1/22 1/23 R-& 2/4 ONE
NYK VIRGO 088E 1/15 1/21 1/29 1/30 R-& 2/11 ONE

>h3d x\FE: TACOMA ETA
Chicago
YM PLUM H
HYUNDAI FORWARD 167E 1/9 1/16 1/25 1/25 H 2/14 ONE
TO BE ANNOUNCED 1/19 1/23 2/1 2/1 H 2/21 ONE

AL D7)

ETA

CuT

New York

SMOOTH WIND 014S 1/5 1/8 1/14 1/14 7K 2/22 ONE
SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 122S 1/9 1/16 1/21 1/21 7K 3/1 ONE
PEARL RIVER BRIDGE 226S 1/19 1/23 1/28 1/28 7K 3/8 ONE

1 =F1—T=NLFIA FEA=HH

www.ecuworldwide.co.jp

UPDATED: 11/13/2025




