釜山	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		Busan	
DONGJIN VENUS	0315N	1/8	1/13	1/16	1/16	金	1/19	DJ
DONGJIN VENUS	0316N	1/16	1/20	1/23	1/23	金	1/26	DJ
DONGJIN VENUS	0317N	1/23	1/27	1/30	1/30	金	2/2	DJ

香港	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		Hong Kong	
TS CHIBA	26002S	12/25	1/7	1/12	1/13	月-火	1/22	TSL
TS HAKATA	26002S	1/7	1/14	1/19	1/20	月-火	1/29	TSL
TS CHIBA	26003S	1/15	1/21	1/26	1/27	月-火	2/5	TSL

シンガポール	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		Singapore	
ONE HAMBURG	083W	12/25	1/7	1/11	1/12	日-月	1/19	ONE
ONE OLYMPUS	079W	1/7	1/14	1/18	1/19	日-月	1/26	ONE
NYK VENUS	082W	1/15	1/21	1/25	1/26	日-月	2/2	ONE

ハイフォン	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京	ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD	Haiphong	
TS JOHOR	26001S	1/5	1/9	1/15	1/16	1/27	TSL
TS MAWEI	26002S	1/13	1/19	1/22	1/23	2/3	TSL
TS PENANG	26002S	1/20	1/26	1/29	1/30	2/10	TSL

ハンブルグ	VOY No.	ブッキング CUT	DOC CUT	東京 ETA	東京 ETD		ETA Hamburg	船社
ONE OLYMPUS	079W	12/26	1/8	1/18	1/19	日-月	3/1	ONE
NYK VENUS	082W	1/9	1/16	1/25	1/26	日-月	3/8	ONE
ONE HANOI	054W	1/19	1/23	2/1	2/2	日-月	3/15	ONE

ロッテルダム	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		Rotterdam	
ONE OLYMPUS	079W	12/26	1/8	1/18	1/19	日-月	2/26	ONE
NYK VENUS	082W	1/9	1/16	1/25	1/26	日-月	3/5	ONE
ONE HANOI	054W	1/19	1/23	2/1	2/2	日-月	3/12	ONE

ルアーブル	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		Le Havre	
ONE OLYMPUS	079W	12/26	1/8	1/18	1/19	日-月	3/5	ONE
NYK VENUS	082W	1/9	1/16	1/25	1/26	日-月	3/12	ONE
ONE HANOI	054W	1/19	1/23	2/1	2/2	日-月	3/19	ONE

アントワープ	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		Antwerp	
ONE OLYMPUS	079W	12/26	1/8	1/18	1/19	日-月	3/2	ONE
NYK VENUS	082W	1/9	1/16	1/25	1/26	日-月	3/9	ONE
ONE HANOI	054W	1/19	1/23	2/1	2/2	日-月	3/16	ONE

サザンプトン	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		Southampton	
ONE OLYMPUS	079W	1/7	1/14	1/18	1/19	日-月	2/28	ONE
NYK VENUS	082W	1/15	1/21	1/25	1/26	日-月	3/7	ONE
ONE HANOI	054W	1/22	1/28	2/1	2/2	日-月	3/14	ONE

バンクーバー	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		Vancouver	
YM PLUM	192E	1/5	1/8	1/18	1/18	日	2/3	ONE
HYUNDAI FORWARD	167E	1/9	1/16	1/25	1/25	日	2/10	ONE
TO BE ANNOUNCED		1/19	1/23	2/1	2/1	日	2/17	ONE

ロサンゼルス	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		Los Angeles	
ONE HANNOVER	099E	12/24	1/6	1/15	1/16	木-金	1/28	ONE
ONE HAMMERSMITH	088E	1/6	1/14	1/22	1/23	木-金	2/4	ONE
NYK VIRGO	088E	1/15	1/21	1/29	1/30	木-金	2/11	ONE

シカゴ ※揚げ港: TACOMA	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		Chicago	
YM PLUM	192E	1/5	1/8	1/18	1/18	日	2/7	ONE
HYUNDAI FORWARD	167E	1/9	1/16	1/25	1/25	日	2/14	ONE
TO BE ANNOUNCED		1/19	1/23	2/1	2/1	日	2/21	ONE

ニューヨーク	VOY	ブッキング	DOC	東京	東京		ETA	船社
	No.	CUT	CUT	ETA	ETD		New York	
SMOOTH WIND	014S	1/5	1/8	1/14	1/14	水	2/22	ONE
SWAN RIVER BRIDGE	122S	1/9	1/16	1/21	1/21	水	3/1	ONE
PEARL RIVER BRIDGE	226S	1/19	1/23	1/28	1/28	水	3/8	ONE